
FINAL EVALUATION REPORT

l.
)

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Title o,'Plc:urenert:

Tendcr Inquiq. No.

PP lA F.e ". 'lo. I l'Sl ):

Date d 'lirre cf Eid ( lcsing:

Date & Time of Bid Opening

\r c, ';ii.'s iecerve,l:

(lntena tbr B,d Evaluation:

I)etails ot Bid (s.l Evaluation:

Naxlr rf [ririo6-

S Per Rule 35 of PP Rules 2004

Nlme ,,f Procurinq Agencv: Controller General of Accormts

Single stage one enveiope

Oii!ce Stationery

NA

'ts525385E

30.1 1.2023 (10.30am)

30.11.2023 (l l.00am)

05 (Five)

Item-wise Lowest Evaluation Bid

As under

Marks

tr s Mo.r3b Ert.r

''r.l:.ricsl
':'rh.rlicable)

-,'lil-

IiDarcial
(;fappiicable)

-\ii-

-liil-
VYs Soiili :,, ii i.
M/s Pr :, <'; ir',i
M/s B. ir ..r;r .:: -N i1- Rejected
M/s G.la\ -t\ il-

Item-.,, : r. .--r'\'.,c'ri iJrdder: M/s Meerab Enterprises

C,\. ti1scl

Lvaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Ru ls/Reg ulation/SBD */
Policy/ Basis for
Rejection/ Acc€ptance
as per Rule 35 ofPP
Rules, 2004

2,572,400/-
-Nit- Rcjected

Rejected

Item-wise hi
Item-lvise rate

i\ -l
-\1n I{elected Iten-* ise hiph rate

(,,,1



FINAt, EVALUATION REPORT
'l 
.,tiS Per R.ule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

1. Name ,rf Procurirq Aqencv Controller General of Accounts

Sr::gle :tage cne en...elcpe

Oiice Stationery

NA

'f5:2:385E

30.1 l. 1023 ( 10.30am)

30.11.2023 (1 1.00am)

05 (Tl ree)

Item-wise Lowest Evaluation Bid

As under

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

l0

T: .- , r.^^,,-.-_^--.

Tender Inquirv No.

lPtARe'.tro.rfstl):

f)a,:e d 'j ir:e if Fid [.lcsing:

Date & f ime of Bid Opening
'\c or'llir's -(ece ve, i:

(.ritene tor B;d Evaluation:

Detairs nr'i}d (st Evaluation:

Ns$.i {il Brrlocr

' r c rnical
,-.::.ri:abb)

Markj Rule/R€gulatiodsBD*/
Policy/ Basis for
Rejection/ Acceplanc€
es per Rule 35 of PP
Rules, 2004

fvaluated
Cost (Ik.)

\it-
,\lii
i! ii-

,t\i1-

4,494,890/-
R

Rej-cred itcur\!i\c high ralc

-!;i-
,Nit

,Nit-

Rejected Itern-wise h

IMA R.i i",,,".;.."
] r,l" s; ,..,i r ',,, ,,.
i M/s B r:r 11.. ,:r.:

'', I,:.i

Item i,.,,:,,- :,;i ,csr t:! lider: .Yl:._8.,JlEg!c!p.I!!9S.

Item-wise lowest



j', i,\et- *\"'ALLATION REPORT
t ,l:'r"r RuIe 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

1.

2.

4.

5.

6.

7.

ti.

9.

10.

\",r-,(. -f rr ,cji:ri, 1-renc), Clrntroller General of Accounts

S;::glc :tage cne en',,elcpe

Oilioe S',ationery

NA

'f5-:2:385E

30. i 1.1023 il0.30am)

i0.11.2023 (l l.00am)

r,5 (Fi /ei

[ten..-v,ise Lowest Evaluation Bid

As under

f i' ic r-.' ir;o:u::nl:lt:
'I,:l,,tci irquiri No

Ir I i it:.' .ir ti'St ):

Dat.e d -l ii..e .,f iid ( l:s.ng:

i-)ate li: l ime of Bid Opening:

\{ t ,1j.. lcc€ ,-,i,i'

'l:rtelr:: r,)r B d frvalLration:

;)€{ails ot Bld (s r )rvaiuation:

\Iark,
" ' ,r ':lical
,.-r:iri.,.hle)

I i.r', n( 
' 
,ii

,i'rlrrai l.:l

Evrluated
Cost (Rs.)

-\;i

- iii
'iil

, Nir
4.622.65'./ /-

ected

RcSected ltein-wise high rale

M/sPr, ,

M,'sM.- .,

item li,i: . r '.'d(lr; ,,'j 't {ialaxv Traders

Rule/Regulation/SBD*/
Policy/ Basis for
Rejection/ Acceptance
ss per Rule 35 ofPP
Rules,2004

Item-wise lowest
r!e,,, \!ise h;gh rate
iterll-wise high rate

\t/r U.



l"'{1\,,rnf. E\'ALU.\TION REPORT
'As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules 20041

l. \aine rl Prol'urinq Agency Controller General of Accounts

Srgle :tage one en'.,eicpe

C:lice Sraticnery

NA

1-5.'2:385f

j0 11.1023,10.3Cam)

3 i).1, 1.2023 (1 l.00am)

u5 (Fi re:

iten,-u,ise Lowest Evaluation Bid

.As r-rnder

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

r0.

irr^ier li,tluiri ]itr.
: ii I A ii. -. ,,i,r r LSr'1:

ir:rte I jir-.e ifiici (.1:slrg:

,r,: -1,. 
-i,n,,:,:i ir,c iJpeniag

:,1 1,_ i.11. 1 i1g1,,,e,i.

( rlterra, ror B'C f,valu"tion:

):'.:rir: ;) fi,C 1:: i.,3iuation:

M/sPr, :

\Iark i
'-(,ric.Il
.li;;:plioable)

t'i,lir,,iJ-

?frl oa )-e)

Evaluated
Cost /Rs.)

icq
Rcieoted

l!il-
M/s S

4,995,241/-

M/s B

\
.1, i.

tr4/sMc.,,.:'

:!4q[ .,:.
hl/s C ,

'',lil

Rejected

Item- ' . .r' , ,;1.', .) .: ..:: .]:ic:': l,{/r Prime Trnders

-,\ il-

Rule/Regulation/SBD
'/I'olicy/ Basis for
Rciection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 ofPP
Rules,2004

Item-\Yise Iowest

itcrn-wise hiph mte

Item-\{1se ratc

rateiten-wise
ratcllcnFwise

-\. it-



N,'ALUA]'ION REPORT
,'ds Per Rule 35 of PP Rules 2004

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

ti.

9.

10.

\,:,rte rt trrrrcl'lnri .{tencv:

Narr,t ,-,1tlitatr

.fi, r5 
^ _1.^-rr-^a-_,.

'Ir:ttdu lrrquiri Nc.

riir lA Rc - ,lo. r l'Sil.):

[Jate d 'Irre if Eid ( l.rsing:

Dare & 'l ime of Bid Opening

'\r c,':lr. s lcce ve,l:

t-.r ltetrf iol BrC irvalllticn:

1)eaail. r,r 8rC (sl Evaluation:

Controller General of Accounts

( .- -t^ -+^^6 ^-^ ^-,,-t^--e,r! !'. lruPL

Oiioe S:aticnery.

'11;"'21 3t 5tl

30 I 1. 20 23 ( l0.3Can)

30.11.2023 ( 1 1.00am)

rt5 lir i re,

1ten,-v,isF Lowest Evaluation Bid

As under

ii,r iar i:rl Evaluated
Cost fRs.)

709 1/-

-\lark:;_' t rcic.-l'.: 
1..-able)

MA;,
N,l/s P ,

-\jjr-

-tl

.'lier:,liiilpEejl Trer!-qg

l\;l-
l.li1,

-\-j1-

Rejected
Rejected
i.{ electedl[bllr

Enterf

L\!4-!

Item

Rule/Regulation/SBD
",?olicy/ Basis for
lieiection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 ofPP
Ruics,2004

Item-wise lorl'est

item-wise high rat€

rtem-wise hi rate

Itenr-raise Iate

I\4/s S(,'r.ii r -,i i.-

,p; l ca r e)

.'iil


